

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS
 BID SUMMARY
 BID OPENING: 12/2/21 AT 1:30 PM



KINGS GRANT FIRE STATION IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 TOWNSHIP OF EVESHAM
 BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
 22800 02A

				Charles Marandino LLC		S&G Paving Construction LLC.		American Asphalt		Ocean Construction LLC.		Construct Connect	
				PO Box 20 Milmay, NJ 08340 P: (856) 691-9963 F: (856) 691-5195		224C Forsgate Drive Monroe, NJ 08831 P: (732) 521-1936 F: (732) 521-3104		100 Main Street West Collingswood Heights, NJ 08059 P: (856) 456-2899 F: (856) 456-4398		215 Route 9 South Box #4, 2nd Floor Marmora, NJ 08223 P: (609) 653-0133 F: (609) 840-6071		30 Technology Parkway South Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 P: (800) 364-2059 F: (866) 570-8187	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID													
1	Milling, 2" Thick	3,280	SY	\$4.00	\$13,120.00	\$5.50	\$18,040.00	\$20.00	\$65,600.00	\$23.59	\$77,375.20		
2	Base Repair (If and Where Directed)	330	SY	\$10.00	\$3,300.00	\$40.00	\$13,200.00	\$10.00	\$3,300.00	\$176.93	\$58,386.90		
3	HMA 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	435	TN	\$90.00	\$39,150.00	\$150.00	\$65,250.00	\$189.66	\$82,502.10	\$223.43	\$97,192.05		
4	Remove & Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	350	SY	\$170.00	\$59,500.00	\$150.00	\$52,500.00	\$90.00	\$31,500.00	\$146.47	\$51,264.50		
5	6" X 8" X 18" Concrete Curb	85	LF	\$40.00	\$3,400.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$40.00	\$3,400.00	\$107.47	\$9,134.95		
6	Brick Pavers	20	SY	\$190.00	\$3,800.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$409.63	\$8,192.60		
7	Remove & Replace Rubber Bumper	30	UN	\$1,260.00	\$37,800.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$153.25	\$4,597.50		
8	White or Blue Traffic Striping, 4" Wide	1,000	LF	\$2.20	\$2,200.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$1.80	\$1,800.00	\$2.76	\$2,760.00		
9	Handicap Symbols	2	UN	\$265.00	\$530.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$229.87	\$459.74		
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$162,800.00		\$163,665.00		\$195,902.10		\$309,363.44		NO BID	
ALTERNATE BID #1													
A1.1	Snow Melt System	1	UN	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$112,018.94	\$112,018.94		
A1.2	Remove & Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick For Snow Melt System	40	SY	\$190.00	\$7,600.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$99.00	\$3,960.00	\$545.32	\$21,812.80		
A1.3	Heated Trench Frame & Grate	80	LF	\$190.00	\$15,200.00	\$750.00	\$60,000.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$579.87	\$46,389.60		
A1.4	8" HDPE Pipe	120	LF	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$152.54	\$18,304.80		
A1.5	8" HDPE Elbow 45°	1	UN	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00		
A1.6	River Rock D50=4"	3	CY	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$630.00	\$1,890.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #1				\$207,850.00		\$185,750.00		\$128,360.00		\$201,016.14		NO BID	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID #1				\$370,650.00		\$349,415.00		\$324,262.10		\$510,379.58		NO BID	